FUTURA srl - Via Tagliamento 16/18 – 20098 - Sesto Ulteriano - San Giuliano Milanese (MI)
• Tel: +39-029881193        Fax: +39-0298282216
TM-KCP1 Thermal Conductive Silicone Pad Coated with Fiberglass
TM-KCP1  thermal conductive silicone pad coated with fibreglass
reinforced product with a high shear strength, which
consisted by the low modulus polymer attached to the
glass fiber substrate, so the product can be used as a

Hardness [Shore 00] ASTM D2240 30
Tensile Strength
[kg/cm3]
[Pa]
ASTM D412
ASTM D412
8
5,88 * 109
Continuous Use Temp. [°C] EN344 -40 to +220
Volume Resistivity [Ω-CM] ASTM D257 1,0 * 1011
Breakdown Voltage [KV/mm] ASTM D149 6
Flame Rating UL-94 V0
Conductivity [w/m-k] ASTM D5470 1,0
Create the Part Number
In order to select the right thickness it is necessary to insert 3 numbers as follows:
TM-KPC1-050 for 0.50 mm thickness
TM-KPC1-100 for 1.00 mm thickness
TM-KPC1-200 for 2.00 mm thickness
TM-KPC1-300 for 3.00 mm thickness
TM-KPC1-400 for 4.00 mm thickness
TM-KPC1-500 for 5.00 mm thickness
Upon request it is possible to have also the intermediate thicknesses (1.5 mm, 2.5 mm, 3.5 mm, 4.5 mm)